THE DATASHEET OF
CAV24C512YE-GT3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
April, 2019 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
CAV24C512/D
CAV24C512

9
ORDERING INFORMATION (Notes 10, 11, 12, 13)
Device Order Number
Specific
Device
Marking Package Type Temperature Range
Lead
Finish Shipping†
CAV24C512WE−GT3 24512A SOIC−8, JEDEC −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAV24C512YE−GT3 C12A TSSOP−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAV24C512HU5EGT3 C9L UDFN−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu Tape & Reel, 3,000 Units / Reel
CAV24C512C8ATR C9A WLCSP−8 −40°C to +125°C SnAgCu Tape & Reel, 5,000 Units / Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
10.All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
11. The standard lead finish is NiPdAu.